02/2024
RV10 Relief Valve
Specifications
Dimensions
Dimensions in inches.
 The RV10 safety relief valve is well-suited for overpressure
protec on of produc on equipment, including compressors,

F66 4" 150 X 6" 150 7.00 X 7.00 X 23.00 P 15-285 166
F69 4" 300 X 6" 150 7.00 X 7.00 X 23.00  P 285-420 174
How to Order
Example Model No: RV10-EN05-1VV-190
RV10 Series Relief Valve, E Orifice, 1” Male NPT Inlet X 1” Female NPT Outlet, Carbon Steel Body/
Bonnet with Stainless Trim, Viton® Seat and Viton® Seals with a 86-190 PSI Spring
RV10 - E N 05 - 1 VV - 190
Repair kits available
1 Only available with Orifices D thru G
Orifice
D - D G - G K - K
E - E H - H L - L
F - F J - J M - M
P - P
Q - Q
Connec on
N - NPT F - Flanged
Inlet/Outlet Combina on
See Table 2 for NPT or Table 3 for Flanged
1 - CS/CS/SS 6 - LF2/LCB/SS 1
2 - NACE - CS/CS/SS 8 - NACE - LF2/LCB/SS 1
Materials - Body/Bonnet/Trim
Seat/Seals*
VV - Viton®/Viton®
TV - Carbon-Filled PTFE/
Viton®
TH - Carbon-Filled PTFE/Low-Temp HNBR
Spring Code
Assigned by Factory
Consult factory for other size op ons.
Service
RV10 - Gas RV10L - Liquid